
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00073, Spencer

R Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-15  4.4 Mi S of Spencer IC

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,171

 2,184
 2,137

Clark (17)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 1,061

 1,062
 1,059

 1,110

 1,122
 1,078

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 1,866 2,070 2,105 2,213 1,813

S DIR - - 1,027 1,110 1,126 1,178 956

N DIR - - 839 960 979 1,035 857

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1,740 1,637 1,787 1,991 2,100 2,302 1,943

828 762 965 1,090 1,122 1,247 1,055

912 875 822 901 978 1,055 888

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

2,082 1,905 2,059 2,105 2,444 2,827 2,324

983 919 1,102 1,103 1,313 1,497 1,306

1,099 986 957 1,002 1,131 1,330 1,018

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

2,111 2,824 2,279 2,331 2,221 2,375 2,576

1,003 1,371 1,079 1,114 1,087 1,202 1,256

1,108 1,453 1,200 1,217 1,134 1,173 1,320

27 28 - - - - -

2,510 2,239 - - - - -

1,237 1,030 - - - - -

1,273 1,209 - - - - -

MADW 2,111 2,151 1,998 2,124 2,218 2,429 2,164

STDEV 315 512 220 146 161 273 350

DAYFAC 1.03 1.01 1.09 1.02 0.98 0.89 1.00
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